IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

22 JUNE 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOSOPA J

22 JUNE 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SETHUSHA-SHONGWE AJ

1. FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE VS G VAN DER WATT 014602/23
2. FNB BANKLTD VS P M LETSOALO 30519/17
3. CHANGING TIDES VS NS KAMA 59384/21
4. FNB BANKLTD VS M F MAKUA 3478/19
5. NLMADINGWANE VS RAF 35817/13

6. MERCEDES-BENZ VS W | DIETER 002877/22



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

NEDBANK LTD

PUTCO LTD

BMW FINANCIAL

TS MKHABELA

SB GUARANTEE

MERCEDES-BENZ

ABSA BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

STD BANKLTD

EXPARTE: GJ CLOETE+1

NEDBAK LTD

G | MOTHIBI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D | SEPTEMBER

PUBLIC PROTECTOR+2

T B MAHLANGU

RAF

T NAIDOO

MARKOHIL TRADING+1

L M MOLOT+1

TM MPATI

N RAMCHARRUN

S M MABENA

PSA OF ADVOCATES

053391/22

15874/22

6022/20

9916/16

009895/22

002871/22

3199/22

42308/22

16402/22

010157/23

058976/22

43005/17



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

EX PARTE: J ERASMUS

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANKLTD

STD BANKLTD

BMW FINANCIAL

M MATEKENYA

ZUNAIBA INVESTMENTS

M M MAUTJANA

L M MORAKA

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

EX PARTE: M W BUITENDAG

EX PARTE: J N MCLINDEN+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

R J GALEY

A K MAHLANGU+1

M MBUNDWINI

M LOUBSER

RAF

YAHWEH 1 CONSTRUCTION+1

RAF

RAF

IGUANA PROJECTS

037220/23

94678/19

31124/21

24841/22

027913/23

46664/16

13601/22

57961/17

50782/16

027371/22

020269/23

031745/23



31. NEDBANK LTD

32. G WESSELS

33. NEDBANKLTD

34. N PRETORIUS

35. LRLETSWALO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

F QOBOSE

A WESSELS

L TEMANE

M PRETORIUS

AT MOSANA

11831/20

009788/22

2597/22

017483/22

53940/20

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

36. ABSA BANKLTD

37. ABSA BANKLTD

38. ABSA BANKLTD

39. ABSA BANKLTD

40. ABSA BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A LBASSON

L M MOLOTO

K MMETHI

T M MPATI

C MOYO

026570/22

003199/22

004402/22

042308/22

032190/22



